Donations - 2018

Total: AMD 494,600 + USD 460 + GBP 57,810

Donations for TCF General Purposes

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

AMD
AMD
AMD
AMD
AMD
AMD
AMD

16 600
10 000
10 000
5000
5000
5000

68 000
45 850
32000
31500
31500
31500
31500

Mr Vartan Ouzounian (England)
Mr Bernard Nazarian (England)
Mr Nar Khatchadourian (Lebanon)
Mrs Sylva Krikorian (France)

Mrs Talin Avakian (Switzerland)

Mr Krikor Haroutunian (Cyprus)

Mrs Rosette Ouzounian (England)

Mr Vartan Ouzounian (England)

Mr Levon Poghosyan (Armenia)

Mrs Gayane Balayan (Artsakh)

Mrs Valentina Baghdasaryan (Artsakh)
Mr Grigor Minasyan (Artsakh)

Mrs Mary Arshalusyan (Artsakh)

Donations for "School Support Programme"

Raised in London by the Tekeyan Trust (= total GBP 3,560)

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

2000
750
200
100

80
75
75
50
50
50
50
50
30

Mrs Hourig Tanielian

Mr & Mrs Shahe & Zevart Gulian
Mr Vartan Ouzounian

Mrs Jeanine Gulvanessian

Mr & Mrs Simon Haroutunian
Mr Jirair Ouzounian

Miss Arpi Ouzounian

Ms Cosette Avakian

Mr Hagop Atamian

Miss Tatian Der-Avedissian
Mrs Nairy Williams

Mr & Mrs Armenag Topalian
Mr & Mrs Vahe Kalenderian

Fundraising in Yerevan (= total AMD 587,000)

GBP

USD

150

250

Mr & Mrs B. Nazarian (England)

Mr Tony Kahve (England)



USD
USD

AMD
AMD
AMD
AMD

150
60

75000
67 750
60 000
20000

Mr & Mrs Antranig Yegenian
Odabashian Family

TCF Staff (Armenia)
Mr Vartan Ouzounian (England)
Mr & Mrs Ara Erzingatzian (Canada)

Mrs Rita & Mrs Seza Aslanian

Donations for the Tekeyan School in Berdzor

GBP

2500

Mr Vartan & Mr Shahe Ouzounian (England)




